
Schützenkreis Lippe
Kreismeisterschaften 2011

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

Sebastian Busse  386, Christoph Hanning  379, Patrick Glückert  377
SGi Lage e.V. I 2862882861. 1142

Lutz Hilker  354, Matthias Zeisberg  371, Stephan Opfer  381
SGi Lage e.V. II 2722842762. 1106

Martin Bödeker  375, Christoph Tölle  338, Andreas Faulstich  374
SGes Horn e.V. I 2782702653. 1087

Guido Bensch  360, Roland Hildebrand  345, Thomas Schweda  356
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 2672642634. 1061

Nils Kochsiek  357, Sebastian Heuer  345, Artur Schabram  351
KKSV Laubke e.V. I 2632652615. 1053

Jens Gerres  348, Klaus Detlev Gerres  329, Thorsten Rempel  364
Sportschützen Brake-Lippe e.V. I 2592642656. 1041

Matthias Kämper  360, Pascal Lotzin  313, Julian Vicent Schramm  323
ABS Blomberg I 2452362647. 996

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

SGi Lage e.V.1.Sebastian Busse 95 96 100 95 386
SGi Lage e.V.2.Stephan Opfer 97 93 97 94 381
SGi Lage e.V.3.Christoph Hanning 95 95 94 95 379
SV Rischenau e.V.4.Matthias Meier 94 93 95 96 378
SGi Lage e.V.5.Patrick Glückert 92 95 94 96 377
SGes Horn e.V.6.Martin Bödeker 92 92 94 97 375
SGes Horn e.V.7.Andreas Faulstich 98 90 92 94 374
SGi Lage e.V.8.Matthias Zeisberg 89 95 94 93 371
Sportschützen Brake-Lippe e.V.9.Thorsten Rempel 86 93 92 93 364
ABS Blomberg10.Matthias Kämper 94 91 84 91 360
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.11.Guido Bensch 92 91 87 90 360
KKSV Laubke e.V.12.Nils Kochsiek 90 87 90 90 357
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.13.Thomas Schweda 88 87 90 91 356
SuSK Wülfer Bexten e.V.14.Andre Hilker 88 88 91 88 355
SGi Lage e.V.15.Lutz Hilker 88 88 93 85 354
KKSV Laubke e.V.16.Artur Schabram 87 90 89 85 351
Sportschützen Brake-Lippe e.V.17.Jens Gerres 89 89 87 83 348
KKSV Laubke e.V.18.Sebastian Heuer 87 84 86 88 345
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.19.Roland Hildebrand 87 85 87 86 345
KKSV Breden e.V.20.Marcel Huep 85 83 85 91 344
SGes Horn e.V.21.Christoph Tölle 84 83 84 87 338
Sportschützen Brake-Lippe e.V.22.Klaus Detlev Gerres 78 83 85 83 329
ABS Blomberg23.Julian Vicent Schramm 79 88 79 77 323
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1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

SuSK Wülfer Bexten e.V.24.Jan Plöger 73 85 83 79 320
ABS Blomberg25.Pascal Lotzin 78 85 73 77 313
SV Alverdissen e.V.26.Daniel Düwel 71 84 76 80 311
SV Alverdissen e.V.27.Henning Nitschke 68 72 76 81 297

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

Ines Wiebusch  358, Anika Glitz  352, Sandra Mathews  368
SGes Horn e.V. I 2712732671. 1078

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Claudia Hanning 94 98 96 95 383
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.2.Lena Holtmann 94 94 96 92 376
SGes Horn e.V.3.Sandra Mathews 93 90 93 92 368
SpSch Steinheim e.V.4.Martina Pachur 90 88 93 91 362
SGes Horn e.V.5.Ines Wiebusch 84 92 92 90 358
SGes Horn e.V.6.Anika Glitz 90 85 88 89 352
SV Rischenau e.V.7.Raffaela Trompeter 87 90 83 87 347
Sportschützen Brake-Lippe e.V.8.Heike Reineke 80 85 75 79 319

Jan Niklas Witt  355, Pascal Rüter  382, Rene Rabensdorf  372
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V. IVz.Q. 1109

Jannik Wiesekopsieker  352, Tim Schmidt  380, Nico Klemme  354
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V. Iz.Q. 1086

Gian-Luca Görder  320, Timo Winter  376, Philipp Lauströer  357
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V. IIz.Q. 1053

1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren

SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.1.Jan Niklas Witt 85 93 87 90 355
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.z.Q.Pascal Rüter 382
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.z.Q.Tim Schmidt 380
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.z.Q.Louis Lersmacher 375

1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren B

SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.1.Rene Rabensdorf 92 94 96 90 372
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.2.Philipp Lauströer 88 89 90 90 357
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.3.Nico Klemme 96 83 88 87 354
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.4.Jannik Wiesekopsieker 88 87 91 86 352
Detmolder SGes e.V.5.Simon Kruse 84 84 83 88 339
SuSK Wülfer Bexten e.V.6.Torsten Kampe 84 86 86 81 337
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1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren B

SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.7.Gian-Luca Görder 80 80 87 73 320
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.z.Q.Timo Winter 376
SGes Bad Salzuflen e.V.z.Q.Jan Gödecker 363
SV Rischenau e.V.z.Q.Niklas Gröne 357

1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

Sabrina Quest  357, Christina Meyer  368, Denise Engel  372
SV Rischenau e.V. I 2762702771. 1097

1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

SV Rischenau e.V.1.Christina Meyer 93 95 90 90 368
SV Rischenau e.V.2.Sabrina Quest 86 90 86 95 357
Detmolder SGes e.V.3.Anita Klemenz 82 87 84 87 340

1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen B

SV Rischenau e.V.1.Denise Engel 95 92 94 91 372
SpSch Steinheim e.V.2.Ronja Hülsmann 92 92 90 90 364
SpSch Steinheim e.V.3.Julia Prinz 94 90 88 84 356
KKLGV Brokhausen e.V.4.Sara Lamm 77 82 89 78 326
Sportschützen Brake-Lippe e.V.5.Michelle Hochfeldt 73 81 81 78 313

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

Volker Busse  356, Uwe Jakobskrüger  352, Walter Hanning  377
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V. I 2782682751. 1085

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.1.Walter Hanning 93 96 93 95 377
SGes Schötmar e.V.2.Rolf Bolik 91 92 91 92 366
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.3.Volker Busse 82 90 91 93 356
KKSV Schwelentrup e.V.4.Joachim Papenfuß 87 85 89 93 354
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.5.Uwe Jakobskrüger 89 89 84 90 352
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.6.Fritz Watermann 86 84 88 89 347
ABS Blomberg7.Bernd Schneider 78 81 88 78 325
SV Alverdissen e.V.8.Detlev Gerunde 73 89 86 75 323
KKSV Breden e.V.9.Wolfgang Missing 89 77 77 79 322
SV Rischenau e.V.z.Q.Frank Hippler 334

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Damen Altersklasse

27.11.2010 Seite: 1.3Y19016-Kreis 3400 Lippe ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-10.



Kreismeisterschaften 2011
1.10.51 Luftgewehr Damen Altersklasse

Regina Jakobskrüger  380, Roswitha Hanning  381, Jeanette Fuhrmann  358
SGi Lage e.V. I 2822782801. 1119

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Damen Altersklasse

SGi Lage e.V.1.Roswitha Hanning 96 91 96 98 381
SGi Lage e.V.2.Regina Jakobskrüger 93 99 93 95 380
SGi Lage e.V.3.Jeanette Fuhrmann 90 90 89 89 358

Klaus-Dieter Schmolke  377, Peter Wehner  365, Klaus-Dieter Beckmann  356
SGi Lage e.V. Iz.Q. 1098

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

SGi Lage e.V.1.Peter Wehner 92 91 90 92 365
SGi Lage e.V.2.Klaus-Dieter Beckmann 87 89 89 91 356
SV Alverdissen e.V.3.Dieter Hagemann 89 91 81 88 349
SSV Cher. Pivitsheide e.V.4.Günther Hanning 88 87 87 87 349
KKSV Breden e.V.5.Rainer Sonters 84 84 82 82 332
SGi Lage e.V.6.Norbert Pöhler 81 78 80 83 322
SGi Lage e.V.z.Q.Klaus-Dieter Schmolke 377

1.10.61 Luftgewehr Seniorinnen

SGi Lage e.V.1.Sigrid Busche 80 85 88 86 339
Sportschützen Brake-Lippe e.V.2.Ingrid Korf 76 86 82 89 333
SGi Lage e.V.z.Q.Hannelore Jakob 376

1.10.62 Luftgewehr Senioren B

SGr Siekholz e.V.1.Ernst Hagedorn 63 72 87 73 295

27.11.2010 Seite: 1.4Y19016-Kreis 3400 Lippe ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-10.


